TS - TELESKIP SPECIFICATION
CASTORS
MESH SIDES
LIFTING EYES
LIDS
Teleskip delivers ultimate safety and efficiency by
automatically locking / unlocking from behind the
fork heels.  This allows the driver to remain within

dropped into the skip), this dramatically improves
the durability and life-cycle of the unit.
Full length pocketed fork tunnels with 9mm steel
reinforcement at the entrance to protect from
careless / rough entry.
The gas strut itself is protected by the strut guard, a
solid steel channel which not only protects the unit
but gives simple access for maintenance
4 way entry base allows the operator to move the
skip easily from any angle.
TELESKIP SPECIFICATION
PHONE: 01922 644 432
EMAIL:  sales@tippingskips.com
VISIT: www.tippingskips.com
Product Code SWL (kg) Capacity (ltrs) Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Weight (kg)
TS-500 2000 500 820 1120 1620 190
TS-750 2000 750 820 1260 1620 195
TS-1250 2000 1250 960 1320 1900 205
TS-1500 2000 1500 1140 1320 1900 275
TS-1750 2000 1750 1140 1550 1900 305
BESPOKE SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
TELESKIP SPECIFICATION
TS - TELESKIP SAFE USE
MAINTENANCE